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Required Sequence of Coursework for
Those Starting in Fall of Odd Years
Code Title SCHs
Year 1
Fall Odd Years (11 sch)
DNCE 5023 Methods of Research in Dance 3
DNCE 5101 Dance Performance 1
DNCE 5232 Improvisation and Spontaneous

Choreography
2

DNCE 5253 Artistic Process 3
DNCE 5281 Advanced Ballet Technique I (or 5911

Independent Study - Urban Global)
1

DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
Spring Even Years (12 sch)
DNCE 5101 Dance Performance 1
DNCE 5223 Historical and Cultural Study of Dance 3
DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
Electives 3
Summer I Even Years (3 sch)
DNCE 5233 Workshop in Dance (Guest Artist Residency) 3
Year 2
Fall Even Years (10 sch)
DNCE 5252 Dance Choreography: Art of Remembering 2
DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
DNCE 5433 Contemporary Contexts of Dance 3
DNCE 5911 Independent Study (Urban Global (or 5281

Advanced Ballet Technique))
1

DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
Spring Odd Years (13 sch)
DNCE 5211 Workshop in Dance (Somatic Practices) 1
DNCE 5262 Dance in Alternative Venues 2
DNCE 5243 Pedagogical Foundations for Dance 3
DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
DNCE 5453 Culminating Project I: Project Proposal 3
Year 3
Fall Odd Years (9 sch)
DNCE 5281 Advanced Ballet Technique I (or 5911

Independent Study - Urban Global)
1

DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
DNCE 5463 Culminating Project II: Rehearsal and

Performance
3

Electives 4
Spring Even Years (6 sch)

DNCE 5272 Dance Artist as Entrepreneur: Grant Writing
and Media Marketing

2

DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
DNCE 5973 Professional Paper 3

Total SCHs 63

Required Sequence of Coursework for
Those Starting in Fall of Even Years
Code Title SCHs
Year 1
Fall Even Years (11 sch)
DNCE 5023 Methods of Research in Dance 3
DNCE 5101 Dance Performance 1
DNCE 5252 Dance Choreography: Art of Remembering 2
DNCE 5281 Advanced Ballet Technique I (or 5911

Independent Study - Urban Global)
1

DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
DNCE 5433 Contemporary Contexts of Dance 3
Spring Odd Years (10 sch)
DNCE 5101 Dance Performance 1
DNCE 5262 Dance in Alternative Venues 2
DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
Electives 3
Summer I Odd Year (3 sch)
DNCE 5233 Workshop in Dance (Guest Artist Residency) 3
Year 2
Fall Odd Years (10 sch)
DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
DNCE 5232 Improvisation and Spontaneous

Choreography
2

DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
DNCE 5911 Independent Study (Urban Global (or 5281

Advanced Ballet Technique))
1

DNCE 5253 Artistic Process 3
Spring Even Years (12 sch)
DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
DNCE 5272 Dance Artist as Entrepreneur: Grant Writing

and Media Marketing
2

DNCE 5223 Historical and Cultural Study of Dance 3
DNCE 5443 Independent Dance Making Project 3
DNCE 5453 Culminating Project I: Project Proposal 3
Year 3
Fall Even Years (9 sch)
DNCE 5301 Techniques in Contemporary Dance I 1
DNCE 5281 Advanced Ballet Technique I (or 5911

Independent Study - Urban Global)
1

DNCE 5463 Culminating Project II: Rehearsal and
Performance

3

Electives 4
Spring Odd Years (8 sch)
DNCE 5973 Professional Paper 3
DNCE 5311 Techniques in Contemporary Dance II 1
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DNCE 5243 Pedagogical Foundations for Dance 3
DNCE 5211 Workshop in Dance (Somatic Practices) 1

Total SCHs 63


